
 

SHREK CAST LIST 2025 

 First Rehearsal Sat/ Sun Sept 6 & 7th MASTER CALENDAR 2025-26

Character SWAMP CAST 

Sat 11/8 2pm 

Sun 11/9 7pm 

CASTLE CAST 

Thur 11/6 7pm 

Sat 11/8 7pm 

FOREST CAST 

Fri 11/7 7pm 

Sun 11/9 2pm 

SHREK Stefin Bank Ashe Silver Anastasia French 

FIONA Kenzie Kaufmann Naomi Stone Daniella Valentin 

DONKEY Marlow Barkley 

 

Jazlin Briseno 

 

Alexis Reyes 

FARQUAAD Samantha Spilker Gavin Keslake 

 

Paloma Mcgavin  

THELONIUS/ 

GUARD 

Alexander Fink Adam Han Owen Hochfeld 

PINOCCHIO Kaiden Kaufmann Olivia Sobolewski  Skylah Murray 

GINGY/Mama Ogre Belle Wade Cyress Hernandez Vivienne Cobian 

DRAGON/MAMA 

BEAR 

Randall Hobbs Claire Calderon 

 

Frankie Serna 

DRAGONETTES Jordan Kaufmann 

Kate Grund 

Dayvee Young 

Olivia Hong 

Christy Snyder 

Mattie Callaway 

DRAGON PUPPETEERS Henry Witham 

Alexander Fink 

Mason Jones 

Gavin Keslake 

Paloma Mcgavin 

Alex Stone 

Adam Han 

Annika Han 

Paloma Mcgavin 

Samantha Spilker 

Julian Garcia 

Owen Hochfeld 

ChaseHochfeld 

Samantha Spilker 

Gavin Keslake 

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1C2BRyIm-pHs7Y4o7NOLTXat-FrZYZnNR1fIEZImDlVE/edit?usp=sharing


SKELETONS  Naomi Stone 

Daniella Valentin 

Olivia Sobolewski 

Jazlin Briseno 

Alexis Reyes 

Skylah Murray 

Kenzie Kaufmann 

Daniella Valentin 

Kaiden Kaufmann 

Marlow Barkley 

Alexis Reyes 

Skylah Murray 

Naomi Stone 

Kenzie Kaufmann 

Kaiden Kaufmann 

Olivia Sobolewski 

Marlow Barkley 

Jazlin Briseno 

GUARDS Alexander Fink 

Henry Witham 

Riley Thatcher 

Mason Jones 

Randall Hobbs 

Audrey Camins 

Serafina Mangubat 

Adalynn Baker 

Belle Wade 

Kara Morasco 

Adam Han 

Alex Stone 

Allie Sketeris 

Annika Han 

Claire Calderon 

Meg Coile 

Emma Huang 

Alexandra Kenworthy 

Cyress Hernandez 

Liliana Jarrett 

Owen Hochfeld 

Julian Garcia 

Lyra Winer 

Chase Hochfeld 

Frankie Serna 

Mia Lei 

Piper Mahnken 

Emily Hochfeld 

Vivienne Cobian 

Morgan Kim 

PAPA BEAR/ PAPA 

OGRE 

Henry Witham Alex Stone Julian Garcia 

BABY BEAR Cora Camins Kareli Briseno Addison Borrelli 

YOUNG 

SHREK/GRUMPY 

Hank Cox Clyde Hernandez Emile Garcia 

HUMPTY DUMPTY Jordan Kaufmann Dayvee Young Christy Snyder 

WICKED WITCH Riley Thatcher Allie Sketeris Lyra Winer 

SUGARPLUM FAIRY Serafina Mangubat Emma Huang Piper Mahnken 

BIG BAD WOLF Mason Jones Annika Han Chase Hochfeld 

3 LITTLE PIGS Pasha Dykyi-Almonte 

Camber Chicca 

Victoria Voscopoulos 

Max Acker 

Cruz Hernandez 

Vail FitzRandolph  

Jacob Cabral 

Preston Ling 

Gerry Sinclair 

MAD HATTER Audrey Camins Meg Coile Mia Lei 

ELF Adalaide Lai Evie Velez Nora Carreno 



PETER PAN Isabella Voscopoulos Alice Tang Lincon Pipkin 

UGLY DUCKLING Kara Morasco Lilianna Jarrett Morgan Kim 

WHITE RABBIT Adalynn Baker Alexandra Kenworthy Emily Hochfeld 

LITTLE RED Saanvi Srideshikan Maya Tillman Daniella Russell 

TEEN FIONA/ALICE Kate Grund Olivia Hong Mattie Callway 

YOUNG FIONA/ 

LITTLE BO PEEP 

Tassha Masilko Chloe Louzhang Dylan Vathandireg 

GNOME Asher Baker  Hugo Hsu-Chen Maeve Callaway 

TINKERBELL Kenzie Tran Kenzie Tran Kenzie Tran 

BISHOP Romel De Silva Romel De Silva Romel De Silva 

PIPED PIPER Alison Keslake Alison Keslake Alison Keslake 

TAPPING MICE Alison Keslake 

Berlynn Milliken 

Naomi Stone 

Daniella Valentin 

Olivia Sobolewski 

Paloma Mcgavin 

Alison Keslake 

Berlynn Milliken 

Kenzie Kaufman 

Daniella Valentin 

Kaiden Kaufmann 

Paloma Mcgavin 

Alison Keslake 

Berlynn Milliken 

Naomi Stone 

Kenzie Kaufman 

Kaiden Kaufmann 

Olivia Sobolewski 

3 BLIND MICE Kate Grund 

Jordan Kaufmann 

Belle Wade 

Olivia Hong 

Dayvee Young 

Cyress Hernandez 

Mattie Callaway 

Christy Snyder 

Vivienne Cobian 

DULOC DANCERS Serafina Mangubat 

Naomi Stone 

Daniella Valentin 

Olivia Sobolewski 

Jazlin Briseno  

Alexis Reyes  

Skylah Murray 

Kate Grund 

Emma Huang 

Kenzie Kaufmann 

Daniella Valentin 

Kaiden Kaufmann 

Marlow Barkley 

Alexis Reyes 

Skylah Murray 

Olivia Hong 

Piper Mahnken 

Naomi Stone 

Kenzie Kaufmann 

Kaiden Kaufmann 

Olivia Sobolewski 

Marlow Barkley 

Jazlin Briseno 

Mattie Callaway 

 



 


